	STENCIL 6A: COUNTABLE AND UNCOUNTABLE NOUNS.




	COUNTABLE  NOUNS
	UNCOUNTABLE NOUNS

	
	

	dog
	water

	apple
	fruit

	pupil
	salt

	school
	sugar

	pen
	beer

	
	

	You can use the indefinite article ‘a’  or  ‘an’  before these words to denote the singular.
	You can’t use the indefinite article ‘a’ or  ‘an’  before these words to denote the singular

	You can count these words  ( you can use one, two, three, etc.) before these words).
	You cannot count these words  ( you can’t use one, two, three etc. before these words).

	You can use ‘some’  before these words to denote the plural, meaning ‘sommige, enkele, enige’) 
	You can use ‘some’  before these words.  ‘Some’  means ‘wat’ when you use it before these words. 



